
OGS Youth Basketball 2017 
 

Welcome students and parents to Oakwood Grade School Youth Basketball 2017.  The 

PTO hopes you have an enjoyable time for the next 8 weeks learning the fundamentals of 

basketball and sportsmanship.   

 

Youth basketball will begin January 13, 2017 and ends March 4, 2017.  Please note 

there is a Saturday practice the first week. 

  

Practices will be on the following dates:   

 Friday, Jan. 13    Friday, Feb. 3         Friday, Mar. 3 

 Saturday, Jan. 14    Friday, Feb. 10 

 Friday, Jan. 20    Friday, Feb. 17 

 Friday, Jan. 27    Friday, Feb. 24 

 

Games will be on the following dates: 

 Saturday, Jan. 21    Saturday, Feb. 18 

 Saturday, Jan. 28    Saturday, Feb. 25 

 Saturday, Feb. 4    Saturday, Mar. 4 

 Saturday, Feb. 11 

  

Friday Times:     

 1st grade boys and 1st & 2nd 

grade girls  6:00-7:00 pm 

 2nd grade boys and 3rd & 4th  

grade girls 7:00 – 8:00 pm 

 3rd grade boys and 4th grade 

boys  8:00 – 9:00 pm 

 

Saturday Times: 

 1st grade boys and 1st & 2nd 

grade girls  9:00-10:00am 

 2nd grade boys and 3rd & 4th 

grade girls  10:00-11:00am 

 3rd grade boys and 4th grade 

boys  11:00am-12:00pm 

  

OGS Parent/Player Expectations 
1. It is NOT permitted for parents to leave students/children who are not participating in the basketball 

program at the school during practices unsupervised. (Coaches are not considered a babysitter.) 

2. No roaming the halls or classrooms. 

3. Safety is a major concern for us, so please no horseplay in the bleachers.  

4. Please use the restrooms in the gymnasium; as you are not permitted to be in the hallways.  

5. Parents/audience should clean up after themselves in the bleachers. 

6. Parents are expected to work at least one hour in the concession stand.   

7. Parents please encourage good sportsmanship by demonstrating positive support for all players and 

coaches at every game and practice. Remember this is their opportunity to enjoy playing in the game. 

8. Good sportsmanship is also expected from each player.  

 

 

*** A parent or guardian must sign up for a one-hour time period in the concession stand 

(coaches and assistant coaches are not required to do so).  A sign-up sheet will be up at the first 

practice when you pick up the jerseys.*** 


